Atmeneti idom
Kialakitas/felszereltség
sokszoglet(i elem
modellszam 94243G

cikkszam 105 839

Tulajdonsagok

- forraszthaté csatlakozé, R-menet

Kulsé cséatmérd
Kupos kilsé menet
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Kulcsnyilas

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

52bb3beb14388f4e8eeebb6cf227e555cfaalb784

r N I Qo

SW

28
1%
19 mm
40 mm
32 mm
106,04 g
124,32 cm?®
vorosoéntvény
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